YEAR
1/1/1881
2/23/1892
11/8/1892
11/13/1893
1/1/1894
5/11/1896
5/11/1896
9/9/1896
5/9/1898
5/9/1898

?

1/1/1900
1/1/1902
1/1/1904
11/23/1905
1906

10/8/1908
11/8/1910
03/1/1912

11/5/1912
11/6/1914
1/7/1916

11/5/1918
11/2/1920
11/7/1920
11/4/1924
11/-/1926
11/6/1928
11/4/1930
11/8/1932
11/6/1934
11/3/1936
4/27/1937
4/27/1937
11/8/1938

11/2/1953
11/4/1958
11/6/1962
11/8/1966
11/30/1970
11/5/1974
11/7/1978
1/1/1983
1/1/1987
10/14/1988
10/17/1988
1/1/1991
1/1/1995
1/1/1998
1/1/2002
1/1/2006
1/1/2010
1/1/2014
1/1/2015
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J.M. Jackson
Charles White
T.V. McDonald
W.W. Overbey
J.D. Johnson
J.D. Johnson
C.W. Herkimer
C.L. Jameson
C.L. Jameson
Dr. S.F. Culberson

resigned
appointed
appointed
resigned
appointed

C.W. Herkimer

W.W. O’Neal

G.G. Henry

G.G. Henry resigned
J.A. Benton

No one elected

R.H.Thain appointed
J.H. Davis

B.C. Hendrick appointed
(J.H. Davis dec’d)

B.C. Hendrick

B.C. Hendrick

B.C. Hendrick

B.C. Hendrick

Mrs. Cleo Fielder

Mrs. Cleo Fielder

Edith Gidcomb

Edith Gidcomb

Mrs. Sam(Mertie) Anderson

Mertie Anderson

Mertie Anderson

Mertie Anderson

Mertie Anderson

Mertie Anderson (dec’d)

S.R. McKinney appointed

S.R. McKinney

(served until 12/31/1953)
Lucille Gerron

Lucille Gerron

Valta (Vickie) Davis

Valta (Vickie) Davis

Valta (Vickie) Davis

Valta (Vickie) Davis Sullivan
Valta (Vickie) Davis Sullivan
Janita (Susie) Rippy

Janita (Susie) Rippy Quinn
Janita (Susie) Quinn resigned
Neulan Jack Edwards appointed
Carolyn Sue Bowen
Carolyn Sue Bowen
Carolyn Sue Bowen
Carolyn Sue Bowen
Carolyn Sue Bowen
Carolyn Sue Bowen
Carolyn Sue Bowen
Cleopatra Anderson






